New Commercial-Additions-Alterations

o A

Name

Address:

Phone:

Sq. Ft. of Project:
Cubic Ft. of Project :
Cost of Project :
Type of Project:

Square Footage
Base Fee

Fixture Count
Base Fee

Square Footage
Base Fee
Electrical Service
Electrical Service Temporary

A Pa

Square Footage
Base Fee
Escrow

911 Sign

Misc :

Footings
Foundation:
U-G Plumb
Electric Service

Electrical Service > 200 AMP-3P

Inspections Required:

0 D d U 0 U 2 [J
Permit #
Date:

X.10

$ 200.00

$8.00

$ 100.00
X.10

$ 100.00

<200 AMP $ 100.00

$ 100.00

hase $ 200.00
X.10

$ 100.00

$ 300.00

$ 75.00

TOTAL:

Make Check Payable To: Town of Greenbush

Return Application and Check To:

Witkowski Inspection Agency, LLc
18 W. Main Street

Chilton, WI 53014

Erosion Control

Rough In*
Insulation

Rough In*: Construction; HVAC
Plumbing & Electrical

Final

GB-20-22-COMMERCIAL

Office: 920-849-9274

Cell: 920-912-0832 |
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Town of Greenbush

New Commercial-Additions-Alterations: Compensation Schedule

Witkowski Inspection Agency, LLc
18 W. Main Street
Chilton, WI 53014

GB-20-22-COMM-COMP

| WIALLC | T.O.GB.
B ding Pe ed
Square Footage X.10 80% 20%
Base Fee $ 200.00 80% 20%
Fixture Count $8.00 Per 80% 20%
Base Fee $ 100.00 80% 20%
B ed T
Square Footage X.10 80% 20%
Base Fee $ 100.00 80% 20%
Electrical Service <200 AMP $ 100.00 80% 20%
Electrical Service Temporary $ 100.00 80% 20%
Electrical Service > 200 AMP-3Phase $ 200.00 80% 20%
Square Footage X.10 80% 20%
Base Fee $ 100.00 80% 20%
Escrow $ 300.00 100%
911 Sign $ 75.00 100%
Misc : 80% 20%
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