	Building Permit	Applicatio	n – Town of Gr	eenbush	
New Comme	ercial-Additions-Alterations		Permit #		
				Date:	
Name Address: Phone : Sq. Ft. of Project Cubic Ft. of Project : Cost of Project : Type of Project:					
B	uilding Permit Fee Schedule				
Square Footage Base Fee Pl		X.10 \$ 200.00			
Fixture Count Base Fee		\$8.00 \$ 100.00			
El Square Footage Base Fee Electrical Servic Electrical Servic Electrical Servic	e < 200 AMP e Temporary e > 200 AMP-3Phase HVAC Permit Fee Schedule TOT Make Check Return	X.10 \$ 100.00 \$ 100.00 \$ 200.00 \$ 200.00 \$ 200.00 \$ 300.00 \$ 300.00 \$ 75.00 TAL: k Payable To: 1 h Application a	n Agency, LLc treet		
F	Required: ootings oundation: -G Plumb lectric Service		Erosion Control Rough In* Insulation Final		Istruction; HVAC & Electrical
GB-20-22-COMMERCIAL	Office: 920-849-9274	4	Cell: 920-9	12-0832	Page 8

	То	own o	f Greenb	ush			
New	Commercial-Add				n Schedule		
		Witkov	vski Inspectio	n Agency, LLc			
18 W. Main Street							
Chilton, WI 53014							
					W.I A.LLC	T.O.GB.	
Building	Permit Fee Sche	edule		L			
Square Footage			X.10		80%	20%	
Base Fee		\$	200.00		80%	20%	
Plumbing	g Permit Fee Sch	edule					
Fixture Count		-	10 Per		80%	20%	
Base Fee		\$	100.00		80%	20%	
Electrica	l Permit Fee Sch	edule					
Square Footage			X.10		80%	20%	
Base Fee		\$	100.00		80%	20%	
Electrical Service	< 200 AMP	\$	100.00		80%	20%	
Electrical Service Te		\$	100.00		80%	20%	
Electrical Service > 2		\$	200.00		80%	20%	
	Permit Fee Sched	lule					
Square Footage			X.10		80%	20%	
Base Fee		\$	100.00		80%	20%	
Escrow		\$	300.00			100%	
911 Sign		\$	75.00			100%	
Misc :					80%	20%	
	_					age 9	
GB-20-22-COMM-COMP					F	aye 7	